N2130 CTY RD N,

N2130 CTY RD N, APPLETON, WI, 54913 APPLETON, WI,
54913

$435,000

Country Feel yet Minutes into Town! 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Multi Level Home Has 3 beds
Country Size Kitchen w/Center Island, Abundant Cabinets and Countertop 2 baths
space. Stove, Refrig, Micro Incl. Spacious 1st FIr Family Rm-Fireplace, Newer Residential
Carpeting. Steps to Living Rm with Beautiful Sunset Views. Primary Bedroom

Agricultural,Residential

has Double Closets and morning Sunrise View. 1st Floor Den/Office...
e Active

» 2879 sq ft

Kathy
Century 21 Ace Realty

Speclium Appleton

o Builders Exchange
of Wisconsin
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Features: Kitchen Island,One,Split Bedroom,Walk-in

Closet(s),Wood Burning
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2015 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 864
Tax Amount: 2699

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
No

Water Source: Private Sewer: Conventional Septic
Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 15x10 Lower
Bedroom 3 12x9 Lower
Family Room 18x12 Main
Kitchen 16x15 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x16 Main
Dining Room 11x10 Main
Other Room 13x12 Main
Other Room 2 32x16 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material:
Deck,Patio,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Detached,Opener
Included

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Kathy M Deitrich Agent Email: kathy.deitrich@c2lace.com
Attribution Contact: Office: 920-739-2121
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